
Engine Generator Replacement for MCS, 11-14-11 
List of companies to send an invitation to bid by email.   
FNAME LNAME COMPANY ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP PHONE EMAIL 

Paul Garcia Christenson 111 SW Columbia Portland OR  503.419.3374 Paul.garcia@Christenson.com  
louis.saenz@christenson.com 

Greg Nelson O’Neill 1212 Gideon St. Portland OR  503.984.6635 Greg@Oneillelectricinc.com  

David Resendez EC Power Systems 1805 NW 21st  Portland OR  503.220.3562 Davidr@e-c-co.com  

Alex Charlton EC Power Systems PO Box 10286 Portland OR 97296 503.220.3536 Alexc@e-c-co.com  

Bill  Dutton 3D Electric PO Box 173 Oregon City OR 97045 503.657.9173 Bill@3delectrical.com  

Dave Parkin Parkin Electric 14001 First Oregon City OR 97045 503.657.4958 Dave@Parkinelectric.com  

Jon Johansen Johansen Electric Valley View Terrace Happy Valley OR  503.698.3417 JohansenElectric@msn.com  

Hope Kramer Power Systems Plus PO Box 669 Forest Grove OR 97116 503.357.3839 PowerSystemPlus@msn.com  

Virgil Lee Electrical Concepts LLC 4676 Commercial #205 Salem OR 97302 503.856.4060 Electricallee@aol.com  

Harley Shuford Substation Solutions     503.625.6060 Jennifer@substationsolutions.net  

Marshall Bowen Portland Electrical 
Construction Inc. 

1019 7th Street Oregon City OR 97045 503.655.2281 Greg@PortlandElectrical.com  

Scott Posey Peterson/Cat 4311 NE Columbia Portland OR 97218 503.280.1847 smposey@petersoncat.com 

Gary Mull DND Industrial 2019 Colvin ct McMinville OR 97128 503.472.4003 gmull@dnd.biz  

Bill Luisi Metro Machinery 19450 SW 129th ave Tualatin OR 97062 503.691.0868 Bill@Metrorigging.com  

Rick Barrett Barrett Electric 15470 Deer Ln.  Silverton OR 97381 503.873.4523 Barrettelectric@copper.net  

David Selby Shaw West  PO Box 1427 Tualatin OR 97062 503.682.3939 dave@shawwest.com  

Fred Braun Progressive Electric     503.407.5146 fbraun@comcast.net  

Larry Knutson Pacific Power Products     503-722-
2844 

lknutson@pac-power.com 

Jim  Stalnaker Cummins NW, LLC 4711 N Basin Avenue Portland OR   97217 503-289-
0900 x1409 

james.l.stalnaker@cummins.com 

Richard   Grout Shawash Construction 
Services, Inc. 

PO Box 2750 Wilsonville OR 97070 503 538-0972 rickgrout@comcast.net  

Dick Kleint Peterson Power Systems 4421 NE Columbia Blvd. Portland OR 97218 503.2980.185
2 

prkleint@petersonpower.com 

John Jassmann PHOENIX ELECTRIC 
COMPANY, LLC 

PO BOX 14037 Portland OR 97293 503.231.8006 johnj@phoenixpdx.com  
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